EIR DISCLOSURE LOG SEPTEMBER 23

Number

1788
1789
1791
1792

1793
1794

1795
1796
1797
1798
1799
1800
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810

1818

Data Requested

Planning Permission
Con 29 Question 3.8
Contaminated Land
Contaminated Land

Mattress Disposals
Statutory Notices and Agreements Enforcement Register

Breaches of Planning Permissions
Noise Complaints

Con29 Question3.8

Gas and electric usage
Pre-planning advice documents
Con 29 Question 3.8

Planning Application Documents
Planning Application

highways easement

Sanitary Waste Contracts
Pesticides - Glyphosate

Con 29 Question 3.8

Con 29 Question 3.8

Con 29 Question 3.8

Con 29 Question 3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Preapps Adamson House

Reason Denied

Information not Held

Working
Days to
Complete

O ONO

N

o BN W



Notes

Applicant referred to Lancashire
County Council who are the Disposal
Authority

REASON FOR DELAY: Not received
response to our Request for Further
Information

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory guidelines



