EIR DISCLOSURE LOG SEPTEMBER 23

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete
1788	Planning Permission		0
1789	Con 29 Question 3.8		2
1791	Contaminated Land		0
1792	Contaminated Land		0
1793	Mattress Disposals	Information not Held	4
1794	Statutory Notices and Agreements Enforcement Register		2
1795	Breaches of Planning Permissions		
1796	Noise Complaints		16
1797	Con29 Question3.8		11
1798	Gas and electric usage		14
1799	Pre-planning advice documents		14
1800	Con 29 Question 3.8		5
1801	Planning Application Documents		8
1802	Planning Application		18
1803	highways easement		16
1804	Sanitary Waste Contracts		8
1805	Pesticides - Glyphosate		17
1806	Con 29 Question 3.8		4
1807	Con 29 Question 3.8		3
1808	Con 29 Question 3.8		2
1809 1810	Con 29 Question 3.8		4 8
1010	Con29 Question3.8		O
1818	Preapps Adamson House		

Notes

Applicant referred to Lancashire County Council who are the Disposal Authority

REASON FOR DELAY: Not received response to our Request for Further Information

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory guidelines